

ATTACHMENT E - PRICE SHEET DWSD RFB 530642 Manhole Covers and Catch Basins

All pricing is to be held firm for the term of the contract. Estimated quantities are based on a **Two year period**. Failure to complete the Price Page and submit with your bid is cause for disqualification without further evaluation. Unit Price must be all inclusive, including delivery, supplies, mileage, etc. Upon receipt of Manhole Cover and Catch Basins, vendor must submit invoices within 30 days for payment.

DWSD STOCK ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Estimated Quantity for 2 Years	Unit of Measure	EJ USA Inc.		ETNA Supply	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
506014	COVER, MANHOLE: ROUNDWELL, WATER, GRAY IRON, ASTM SPEC A-48 CLASS 35, W/ ONE DRAIN HOLE AND FOUR PARTIALLY COUNTERSUNK HOLES FOR PENTAGON HEAD SS BOLTS. RAISED LETTERING "DETROIT WATER AND SEWERAGE DEPT". ALL PER DWSD DWG #A-120-234.	10	Each	\$ 305.18	\$ 3,051.80	\$ 335.00	\$ 3,350.00
32067	COVER, MANHOLE: ROUNDWELL, SEWER, GRAY IRON, ASTM SPEC A-48 CLASS 30B, W/ TWENTY DRAIN HOLES AND FOUR PARTIALLY COUNTERSUNK HOLES FOR BOLT DOWN CAPABILITY USING PENTAGON HEAD SS BOLTS. RAISED LETTERING "DWSD" AND "SEWERAGE" PER DWSD DWG A	15	Each	\$ 210.15	\$ 3,152.25	\$ 230.00	\$ 3,450.00
32091	FRAME, CATCH BASIN: POOL, GRAY IRON, A.S.T.M. STD. SPEC. A-48 CLASS 30, W/BOLT DOWN CAPABILITY, THE SEATING SURFACE SHALL BE GROUND TO PREVENT ROCKING IN ACCORDANCE WITH DWSD DWG #B-120-141A AND SPEC #WCW-17	10	Each	\$ 280.29	\$ 2,802.90	\$ 308.00	\$ 3,080.00
32065	COVER, CATCH BASIN: POOL, GRAY IRON, A.S.T.M. STD. SPEC. A-48 CLASS 30, W/BOLT DOWN CAPABILITY. BEARING SURFACE SHALL BE GROUND TO PREVENT ROCKING IN ACCORDANCE WITH DWSD DRAWING #B-120-141A AND SPEC #WCW-18	400	Each	\$ 175.70	\$ 70,280.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 77,200.00
32075	COVER, MANHOLE: ROUNDWELL, SOLID SEWER, GRAY IRON, ASTM SPEC A-48 CLASS 30B, W/ ONE PICK HOLE AND FOUR PARTIALLY COUNTERSUNK HOLES FOR BOLT DOWN CAPABILITY USING PENTAGON HEAD SS BOLTS. LETTERED "DWS SEWER". ALL PER DWSD DWG #A-7	10	Each	\$ 198.38	\$ 1,983.80	\$ 218.00	\$ 2,180.00
517630	COVER, MANHOLE: WATER MARKED HINGED MANHOLE ASSEMBLY; ERGO ASSEMBLY, SS CAM LOCK; WITH HINGED COVER AND FRAME INCLUDED; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00104050L01; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	150	Each	\$ 679.23	\$ 101,884.50	\$ 746.00	\$ 111,900.00
517631	COVER, MANHOLE: SEWER MARKED HINGED MANHOLE ASSEMBLY; ERGO ASSEMBLY, SS CAM LOCK; WITH HINGED COVER AND FRAME INCLUDED; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00104051L01; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	150	Each	\$ 679.23	\$ 101,884.50	\$ 746.00	\$ 111,900.00
517635	COVER, CATCH BASIN: 5000 MODEL CATCH BASIN ASSEMBLY; FRAME AND GRATE INCLUDED, WITH SS PENT BOLT; NON-ADA APPLICATIONS; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00500063B02; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	150	Each	\$ 502.36	\$ 75,354.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 82,800.00
517636	COVER, CATCH BASIN: 3/4 DIA CATCH BASIN ASSEMBLY; FRAME AND GRATE INCLUDED WITH SS PENT BOLT; NON-ADA APPLICATIONS; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00500063B01; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	200	Each	\$ 502.36	\$ 100,472.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 110,400.00
517638	COVER, CATCH BASIN: ADA 5000 MODEL CATCH BASIN ASSEMBLY; FRAME AND GRATE INCLUDED WITH SS PENT BOLT; MFG EJ USA, INC P/N 00500066B01; IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS	10	Each	\$ 502.36	\$ 5,023.60	\$ 552.00	\$ 5,520.00
				\$ 465,889.35		\$ 511,780.00	

Lead time - 20-56 Ddays

No Exceptions Clearances
1/29/26

Lead Time - ?

Exception hold pricing for only one year Clearances Pending